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TENDER TEXT TOP-FEATURES

BILTON LMS USB 6mA DALI 64 TN IP20 BILTON DALI USB Interface Article 170223 The //__ USB data interface with integrated bus coupling
controller DALI USB Interface is operated with DALI and is served with a Other . The

controller and has an output voltage of .The power dissipation in stand-by is . Dimension (L x ; )
W x H): 102.0 mm x 51.0 mm x 30.0 mm and diagnosis

//__ Connection to a PC for addressing, programming
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MECHANICAL DATA

Net width [mm]
Net height [mm]
Net length [mm]
Colour

Mounting method
Surface protection
Net weight [g]

Material

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control signal

TEMPERATURE TECHNICAL DATA

Ambient temperature during operating [°C]

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN

Article no.

Gross weight [g]
Gross height [mm]
Gross width [mm]

Gross length [mm]

51.0
30.0
102.0
Other
Other
Other
52

Plastic

DALI

4250716912357
170223

55.0

44.0

65.0

116.0
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LIGHT

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be

found at: www.biltongroup.com

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our
knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can

be found at: www.biltongroup.com
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