

DALI USB Interface

BLLMSUSB060MA00DALI06420

Article no.: 170223

BILTON
FOCUSED
ON
LINEAR
LIGHT



TENDER TEXT

BILTON LMS USB 6mA DALI 64 TN IP20 BILTON DALI USB Interface Article 170223 The controller DALI USB Interface is operated with DALI and is served with a Other . The controller and has an output voltage of . The power dissipation in stand-by is . Dimension (L x W x H): 102.0 mm x 51.0 mm x 30.0 mm

TOP-FEATURES

- //__ USB data interface with integrated bus coupling
- //__ Connection to a PC for addressing, programming and diagnosis



DALI USB Interface

BLLMSUSB060MA00DALI06420

Article no.: 170223

BILTON
FOCUSED
ON
LINEAR
LIGHT

MECHANICAL DATA

Net width [mm]	51.0
Net height [mm]	30.0
Net length [mm]	102.0
Colour	Other
Mounting method	Other
Surface protection	Other
Net weight [g]	52
Material	Plastic

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control signal	DALI
----------------	------

TEMPERATURE TECHNICAL DATA

Ambient temperature during operating [°C]	0 ... + 50
---	------------

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN	4250716912357
Article no.	170223
Gross weight [g]	55.0
Gross height [mm]	44.0
Gross width [mm]	65.0
Gross length [mm]	116.0

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be found at: www.biltongroup.com

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can be found at: www.biltongroup.com